
Sr.No. Name Company Phone Number Gmail

1 U Ag Thurein Global Gateway IT Co., Ltd. 095417517 kothureinphyo@gmail.com

2 U Aung Khaing Win MCC- Pyinmana 09797666522 mcc.pma@gmail.com

3 U Min Myat Soe Moe Skylark Co., Ltd. 09250193684 minmyat@skylarkmyanmar.com

4 U Myo Zaw Infozone Myanmar Co.,Ltd.
09976635505 infozonetk@gmail.com

5 Daw Wai Wai Han Pyae Computer
09420767995 , 

09685800752 
mawai6839@gmail.com

6 U Aung Thu Hein Aung Hein Electronic and Mobile 09975090666 aungthuhein1836@gmail.com

7 U Nay Lin Htike Linn IT & Mobile 095588444 naylinnhtike@gmail.com

8 U Kyaw Zay Min Laser IT & Mobile Tech Co.,Ltd 09797999989 kyawzaymin@laser.com.mm

9 U Chan Myae Zaw B3 Mobile 09442074704 chanmyaezaw84@gmail.com

10 U Way Maung Yangon IT, Mobile & Electronic 09448536800 waymaungcoc@gmail.com

11 U Aung Say ESE Computer Centre 0943037213 aungsay@gmail.com

12 U Soe Htike Aung Austin Myint Myat Maung Co., ltd. 09790790009 sha@myintmyatmaung.com
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13 U Khaing Thein Paragon Computer 09252132381 ukhaingthein@gmail.com

14 U Lwan Aung Union- Computer 09420709050 lwanaung27@gmail.com

15 U Myo Zaw Aung My Mobile 09960844817, 0943048158
mzaung82@gmail.com

16 U Aung Naing Toe My Way Computer 0943037699
naingtoe27@gmail.com

17 Daw Mar Mar Bo Ruby Mobile 09448546423 bluelay1987@gmail.com

18 U Nay Win Htay Naing Engineer Group 09254454019 747naywinhtay747@gmail.com

19 U Nyein Min Thu Sein Daung 092028377 seindaung.nmg@gmail.com

20 U Pyae Sone Thu Tagon IT Solution & Service CO., Ltd 095146958 pyaesonethu08@gmail.com

21 U Thant Zin Thant IT Solution 09254288316 thantzin011@gmail.com

22 U Myo Min Aung Hybrid Tech Asia 09796261228 , 092300182 mmsiskone@gmail.com

23 U Oakkar Aung Hybrit Tech Asia Co.,Ltd 09450051551 mmsiskone@gmail.com

24 U Hein Htike Wellcome Mobile 09789929493 heinhtike8800@gmail.com

25 U Thaung Htike ChanShichinfan Company 09666233332 thaunghtike@gmail.com

26 Daw Aye Yadanar Myint
Mya Taung International 

Microfinance Co., Ltd.
095436793 ayeyadanarmyint1988@gmail.com



27 Daw Myat Noe Lim Angkor Microfinance 09423333855 mnl23@gmail.com

28 U Pyae Phyo Aung J2J (NPW) CO.,Ltd 09250601649 mg.mg.atoo@gmail.com

29 U Pyin Nyar Wisdom Hill Co.,Ltd 0943019914 pynnyar.mcia@gmail.com

30 Daw Htet Yadanar Oo MCC Ottara Thiri 09977677137 htetyadanar104@gmail.com

31 U Kyaw Thet Htwe ေနြပည်ေတာ်ပုံရိပ် 09264962979 kyawthet.dawei@gmail.com

32 Daw Aye Mya Thu Sweal Sone Computer 09252590566 ayemyatthu25@gmail.com

33 Daw Naw Myat Thae Pwint Moon 09250202054 nawmyatthaepwint@gmail.com

34 Daw Khaing Thu Aung MNBC Co.,Ltd 09448542016 khaingthu.global@gmail.com

35 U Aung Zaw Latt Zaw Family Mobile
09698530917 , 

09979300228
Latt1378@gmail.com

36 U Win Zaw Oo Disney Floweral & Gift 095168438 winzawoo@gmail.com

37 U Nay Tun Lynn
 Royal Naypyitaw ' Construction 

materials & Electrical materials trading
09402182328 nayrunlinn32mdy@gmail.com

38 U Yazar Min Tun Yarzar Min Tun Co.,Ltd 09420766870 yarzarmintum.ncc@gmail.com

39 U Thaw Zin Htut Internal Love Weddinng & Photo Studio 0943046924 , 09795996580

40 Daw Kyu Kyu Thin Jasmin, Naypyitaw Hotel 095187537



41 U Aye Min Thu  July Ko Ko(Real Estate Service) 09405000933 09250689328 ayeminthu.amt100@gmail.com

42 Daw May Pyie Sone Zaw Wise & Wealth Co.,Ltd 09964039572 phway@ttdana.com

43 Daw Nandar Lwin
Nandar Real Estate,Nandar Real Estate 

Myint Myat Thu Electric Shop
09665445626 missnander@gmail.com

44 Daw Hla Pyae Sone Shwe Pyae Hlyan Real Estate 09455651993 shwepyaehlyan2022@gmail.com

45 Daw Zin Me Khine Thwin Thit Hein Real Estate 09255063209 zk464140@gmail.com

46 Daw Thin Thin Aye TTA Men Fashion 09440960369 thin64494@gmail.com

47 Daw San San Aye Metta Mon Real Estate 09420753530 mmyittar26@gmail.com

48 U Nyi Nyi Kying Emralt House 0943034364

49 U Pyee Pyae Sone Perfect Real Estate
09955445635 , 

09420732737
pyepyaesone@gmail.com

50 Daw Hein Thitsar Hein Real Estate 0943150828

51 Daw Htike Htike Soe Htike Hlyan Real Estate 09430151911

52 U Than Soe Shwe La Woon Mobile 0943017551 nyanlwinhtoo@gmail.com

53 Daw Aye Myat Thu 0965000260 , 095104667

54 Daw War War Hlaing Ma War Real Estate
09694930142 ,       

09785565434



55 Daw Shwe Yi Tin Oo MCC Tatkone 09782726897

56 U Ye Lin Oo Real Hub 09691794307

57 U Zwe Aaung Hlaing Htun Aung Hlaing Tun Family Co.,Ltd 092018667 zweaunghlainghtun@gmail.com.mm

58 Daw Mya Mya Hnin CAM Capital Microfinance Co.,Ltd 09789796690

59 Daw Thae Mya Phyu Real Estate 09757778266, 09448447422 thaemyaphyu0@gmail.com

60 Daw Khaing Khaing Shwe Son Min Real Estate 09250919991 dawkhaingk77@gmail.com

61 Daw Aye Mon Zin
Naypyitaw Myittar Mon Development 

Co.,Ltd 
09455032249 ayemonzin.2010@gmail.com

62 U Phyo Min Oo Innocom Co.,Ltd 095406087

63 U Ye Win Ko INT Solution Co.,Ltd 09421102707 mmsiskone@gmail.com

64 U Kyaw San Moe New Evolution Co.,Ltd 09673274777 kyawsannoee@gmail.com

65 Daw Su Hlaing Moe  PZSM co.ltd 09974913451 suhlaingmoe200@gmail.com 


